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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=L9BPlGCy__E&t=13s
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ABSOLUTELY STUNNING

Welcome to this stunning detached home, situated on a cul-de-sac in desirable Lisgar. This spectacular home features a
large living room with hardwood floors and a gas fireplace; family room that overlooks the living room:; separate dining
room with large window; and an eat-in modern kitchen with guartz countertops, backsplash, stainless steel appliances
and a walk-out to the spacious yard with patio. There are four nice size bedrooms on the upper level of the home,
including the huge master bedroom with a walk-in closet and a five piece ensuite. Amazing open finished basement with
a two piece bath, perfect for entertaining! Truly spectacular neighbourhood, just move in!
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES & EXTRAS

Gleaming hardwood floors | Gas fireplace | All stainless steel appliances | Washer and dryer | Electric light fixtures |
Window coverings | Windows (2013) | Garage doors (2015) | Furnace air conditioning (2014)

Close to great schools, parks, shopping, public transportation, highways and all amenities

3954 WORTHVIEW PLACE, MISSISSAUGA

CANAVAN RE/MAX s
Real Estate Grou ® Independently Owned & Operated

. . 2691 Credit Valley Road
Mike Canavan Mirella Canavan Mississauga, Ontario L5M 7AT

416.580.2842 416.697.0423 905.828.3434

All efforts have been made to provide details of this property as accurately as possible from information supplied by the vendor. Re/Max Realty Specialists Inc., Brokerage or its representatives assume no liability for inaccuracies or omissions.




WELCOME TO
3954 WORTHVIEW PLACE

3954 Worthview PI
Mississauga Ontario L5N6S7
Mississauga Lisgar Peel 457-32-C

List: $1,150,000 For: Sale

SPIS: N Taxes: $5,628.13 /2020

Detached FrontOn: N Rms: 10 +1
Link: N Acre: Bedrooms: 4
2-Storey Washrooms: 5

1x2xMain, 1x4x2nd, 1x5x2nd,
1x2xLower, 1x4x2nd
Lot: 40.72 x 118.2 Feet
Irreg:
Dir/Cross St: Lisgar And Doug Leavens
Contract Date: 3/25/2020 PIN#: 135200043
Possession Remarks: 60-90 Days

Kitchens: 1 Exterior: Brick Zoning:
Fam Rm: Y Drive: Private Cable TV:
Basement: Finished Gar/Gar Spcs: Built-In / 2.0 Hydro:
Fireplace/Stv: Y Drive Park Spcs: 2 Gas:
Heat: Forced Air / Gas Tot Prk Spcs: 4.0 Phone:
AlC: Central Air UFFI: Water: Municipal
Central Vac: Y Pool: None Water Supply:
Apx Age: Energy Cert: Sewer: Sewers
Apx Sqft: 2500-3000 Cert Level: Spec Desig: Unknown
Assessment: GreenPIS: Farm/Agr:
POTL: Prop Feat: Waterfront:
POTL Mo Fee: Retirement:
Elevator/Lift: Oth Struct:
Laundry Lev:
Phys Hdcap-Eqp:
# Room Level Length (ft)  Width (ft) Description
1 Living Main 18.01 x 9.91 Hardwood Floor O/Looks Living Gas Fireplace
2 Family Main 16.10 x 10.10 Hardwood Floor Window O/Looks Living
3 Kitchen Main 14.40 x 10.20 Quartz Counter Backsplash Stainless Steel Appl
4  Breakfast Main 12.40 x 8.00 W/O To Yard Ceramic Floor Open Concept
5 Dining Main 14.01 x 10.79 Formal Rm Hardwood Floor Window
6 Laundry Main 8.50 x 7.71 W/O To Garage Double Closet Ceramic Floor
7 Master 2nd 19.68 x 13.09 5 Pc Ensuite WI/I Closet Broadloom
8 2ndBr 2nd 11.61 x 10.10 Semi Ensuite Closet Laminate
9 3rdBr 2nd 15.38 x 15.81 Semi Ensuite Double Closet Laminate
10 4th Br 2nd 11.09 x 14.79 WI/I Closet Laminate Window
11 Rec Bsmt 38.08 x 29.49 2 Pc Bath Open Concept Broadloom

2014.

Client Remks: Stunning 4 Bdrm 5 Bath Home On A Cul-De-Sac In Desirable Lisgar. This Spectacular Home Features A Large L/R & F/R W/Hrdwd Firs &
F/P. Dedicated D/R W/ M/F Ldry. Modern Kitchen W/Quartz Counters, Backsplash, S/S Appliances W/ Brkfst Area Leading To Nice Size Yard W/Patio. 4
Nice Sized Bdrms. Huge Master W/5Pc Ensuite! Amazing Open Finished Bsmt W/2Pc Bath,Great For Entertaining. Truly Spectacular Family
Neighbourhood, Cls To Schls, Parks, Transit And Shopping.
Extras: All S/S Appliances, Washer, Dryer, Elfs, Window Coverings. Exclude: Fridge In Basement. Windows 2013, Garage Doors, 2015, Furnace A/C
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